Potato Disease Management - Plover Late Planting

6/14/2009 through 9/14/2009

Plover
Date Max. Temp. Min. Temp. Avg. Temp. Hours High RH Precipitation Severity Accum. Severity PDays Accum. PDays
2009 Jun 14 83.80 49.42 66.61 0 0.00 0 0 7.14 7.14
Jun 15 83.39 52.61 68.00 0 0.00 0 0 7.72 14.86
Jun 16 76.21 55.65 65.93 0 0.00 0 0 8.82 23.69
Jun 17 76.08 58.71 67.40 23 0.00 3 3 9.23 32.92
Jun 18 81.77 61.66 71.72 11 0.00 1 4 8.74 41.66
Jun 19 86.04 62.51 74.27 0 0.00 0 4 7.69 49.35
Jun 20 87.85 62.62 75.24 10 0.00 1 5 7.39 56.74
Jun 21 80.15 59.79 69.97 0 0.00 0 5 8.94 65.68
Jun 22 87.51 63.34 75.43 12 0.00 1 6 7.41 73.09
Jun 23 91.18 64.98 78.08 10 0.00 1 7 6.47 79.56
Jun 24 88.65 64.13 76.39 14 0.00 2 9 7.14 86.70
Jun 25 85.60 65.28 75.44 11 0.00 1 10 7.67 94.37
Jun 26 85.68 57.54 71.61 12 0.00 1 11 7.72 102.08
Jun 27 77.14 59.58 68.36 13 0.00 1 12 9.26 111.34
Jun 28 76.08 57.40 66.74 0 0.00 0 12 9.07 120.41
Jun 29 70.00 56.50 63.25 0 0.00 0 12 8.85 129.26
Jun 30 63.72 54.30 59.01 16 0.00 2 14 7.78 137.05
Jul 1 64.92 51.12 58.02 13 0.00 1 15 717 144.22
Jul 2 71.01 51.49 61.25 12 0.00 1 16 7.92 152.15
Jul 3 77.11 54.18 65.64 12 0.00 1 17 8.56 160.71
Jul 4 80.29 58.55 69.42 13 0.00 2 19 8.83 169.54
Jul 5 77.65 53.22 65.44 10 0.00 0 19 8.38 177.91
Jul 6 76.08 49.51 62.80 12 0.00 0 19 7.66 185.57
Jul 7 76.39 48.43 62.41 11 0.00 0 19 7.40 192.98
Jul 8 75.85 52.16 64.00 11 0.00 0 19 8.22 201.20
Jul 9 79.65 46.80 63.22 14 0.00 2 21 6.94 208.14
Jul 10 82.67 59.92 71.29 12 0.00 1 22 8.51 216.65
Jul 11 72.14 52.25 62.20 0 0.00 0 22 8.16 224.81
Jul 12 72.01 45.43 58.72 20 0.00 0 22 6.40 231.21
Jul 13 74.34 47.59 60.96 0 0.00 0 22 7.15 238.36
Jul 14 69.93 49.32 59.62 10 0.00 0 22 7.30 245.66
Jul 15 74.16 58.06 66.11 0 0.00 0 22 9.20 254.86
Jul 16 70.88 52.21 61.55 0 0.00 0 22 8.08 262.94
Jul 17 61.07 53.51 57.29 0 0.00 0 22 7.19 270.13
Jul 18 61.66 51.17 56.42 10 0.00 0 22 6.68 276.81
Jul 19 71.60 44.24 57.92 10 0.00 0 22 6.13 282.93
Jul 20 74.77 45.37 60.07 10 0.00 0 22 6.56 289.49
Jul 21 68.36 50.88 59.62 39 0.00 10 32 7.54 297.03
Jul 22 72.72 57.16 64.94 12 0.00 0 32 9.07 306.10
Jul 23 75.87 51.73 63.80 14 0.00 1 33 8.14 314.24
Jul 24 75.54 52.75 64.15 12 0.00 1 34 8.34 322.58
Jul 25 70.90 55.02 62.96 17 0.00 3 37 8.64 331.22
Jul 26 76.26 57.49 66.88 40 0.00 11 48 9.08 340.30
Jul 27 70.79 55.08 62.93 0 0.00 0 48 8.65 348.95
Jul 28 74.23 54.10 64.17 0 0.00 0 48 8.59 357.54
Jul 29 74.16 48.18 61.17 10 0.00 0 48 7.30 364.83
Jul 30 68.90 54.54 61.72 28 0.00 2 50 8.41 373.24
Jul 31 75.52 49.15 62.34 10 0.00 1 51 7.57 380.81
Aug 1 70.11 52.18 61.14 0 0.00 0 51 8.01 388.82
Aug 2 78.19 46.87 62.53 10 0.00 0 51 7.00 395.82
Aug 3 82.51 59.81 71.16 10 0.00 1 52 8.54 404.36
Aug 4 77.34 56.32 66.83 0 0.00 0 52 8.87 413.23
Aug 5 76.44 46.33 61.39 10 0.00 0 52 6.87 420.10
Aug 6 79.47 49.57 64.52 37 0.00 10 62 7.59 427.69
Aug 7 65.82 55.02 60.42 0 0.00 0 62 8.20 435.89
Aug 8 89.02 63.25 76.14 15 0.00 2 64 7.14 443.03
Aug 9 81.68 66.04 73.86 13 0.00 2 66 8.72 451.74
Aug 10 86.70 62.13 74.42 11 0.00 1 67 7.60 459.34
Aug 11 86.94 55.15 71.04 12 0.00 0 67 7.39 466.74
Aug 12 89.40 51.91 70.66 12 0.00 1 68 6.87 473.61
Aug 13 84.85 54.54 69.69 12 0.00 1 69 7.68 481.29
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Potato Disease Management - Plover Late Planting

6/14/2009 through 9/14/2009

Plover
Date Max. Temp. Min. Temp. Avg. Temp. Hours High RH Precipitation Severity Accum. Severity ‘ PDays Accum. PDays
2009 Aug 14 89.83 65.98 77.91 0 0.00 0 69 6.66 487.94

Aug 15 88.21 60.53 74.37 15 0.00 2 7 7.40 495.34
Aug 16 82.65 64.29 73.47 13 0.00 2 73 8.55 503.90
Aug 17 83.88 56.41 70.14 10 0.00 1 74 8.05 511.95
Aug 18 78.98 52.12 65.55 10 0.00 0 74 8.12 520.06
Aug 19 80.51 47.77 64.14 15 0.00 2 76 7.13 527.19
Aug 20 75.47 58.12 66.79 12 0.00 0 76 9.18 536.38
Aug 21 68.04 51.64 59.84 0 0.00 0 76 7.69 544.06
Aug 22 75.74 48.61 62.18 13 0.00 1 77 7.44 551.51
Aug 23 82.31 47.28 64.80 11 0.00 0 77 6.88 558.39
Aug 24 84.69 48.31 66.50 15 0.00 2 79 6.81 565.20
Aug 25 72.88 57.76 65.32 16 0.00 2 81 9.16 574.35
Aug 26 80.78 48.00 64.39 11 0.00 0 81 717 581.52
Aug 27 77.56 50.63 64.09 13 0.00 1 82 7.88 589.40
Aug 28 76.82 48.90 62.86 11 0.00 0 82 7.51 596.92
Aug 29 64.62 50.29 57.45 17 0.00 1 83 6.91 603.82
Aug 30 70.11 43.51 56.81 11 0.00 0 83 5.85 609.67
Aug 31 7417 36.30 55.24 10 0.00 0 83 5.08 614.76
Sep 1 78.91 37.75 58.33 10 0.00 0 83 5.57 620.33
Sep 2 79.52 39.47 59.50 0 0.00 0 83 5.82 626.15
Sep 3 80.01 41.64 60.82 0 0.00 0 83 6.09 632.25
Sep 4 82.11 43.75 62.93 0 0.00 0 83 6.23 638.48
Sep 5 86.16 47.35 66.76 0 0.00 0 83 6.40 644.88
Sep 6 84.11 45.41 64.76 0 0.00 0 83 6.26 651.14
Sep 7 84.54 45.66 65.10 0 0.00 0 83 6.27 657.41
Sep 8 84.54 45.95 65.25 0 0.00 0 83 6.34 663.75
Sep 9 86.34 46.87 66.61 0 0.00 0 83 6.30 670.05
Sep 10 88.57 52.84 70.71 0 0.00 0 83 7.04 677.10
Sep 11 87.12 52.20 69.66 0 0.00 0 83 7.10 684.20
Sep 12 85.37 51.19 68.28 0 0.00 0 83 717 691.37
Sep 13 87.55 50.52 69.04 0 0.00 0 83 6.86 698.23
Sep 14 69.22 52.86 61.04 0 0.00 0 83 8.08 706.31
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